THE DATASHEET OF
STD12NF06-1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
November 2009 Doc ID 8431 Rev 7 1/14
14
STD12NF06
STD12NF06T4
N-channel 60 V, 0.08Ω, 12 A, DPAK, IPAK

IPAK
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes Marking Package Packaging
STD12NF06T4T4 D12NF06 DPAK Tape and reel
STD12NF06T4-1 D12NF06 IPAK Tube
Contents STD12NF06, STD12NF06T4
2/14  Doc ID 8431 Rev 7
Contents
1 Electrical ratings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Electrical characteristics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4